
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

08/21/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,640,369

2nd Payment 1,705,984

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,774,223

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,845,192

5th Payment 1,919,000

1 08/10/13 Sat $32,446,598 $16,806,612 $40,000,000 $23,148,148.15 1.728 8.8% 8.8% 6th Payment 1,995,760

2 08/14/13 Wed $31,379,796 $33,060,645 $50,000,000 $28,935,185.19 1.728 8.6% 16.7% 7th Payment 2,075,590

3 08/17/13 Sat $36,149,700 $53,643,422 $60,000,000 $33,519,553.07 1.790 9.8% 24.8% 8th Payment 2,158,614

4 08/21/13 Wed $33,052,339 $71,378,067 $70,000,000 $39,106,145.25 1.790 9.0% 31.6% 9th Payment 2,244,958

5 08/24/13 Sat $37,880,919 $91,703,547 $92,000,000 $51,400,000.00 1.790 10.2% 38.6% 10th Payment 2,334,757

6 08/28/13 Wed $38,010,190 $112,098,389 $105,000,000 $58,700,000.00 1.790 10.3% 44.9% 11th Payment 2,428,147

7 08/31/13 Sat $43,941,866 $135,675,946 $127,000,000 $70,900,000.00 1.790 11.8% 51.4% 12th Payment 2,525,273

8 09/04/13 Wed $44,852,024 $159,741,860 $156,000,000 $87,200,000.00 1.790 12.0% 57.2% 13th Payment 2,626,284

9 09/07/13 Sat $52,730,240 $188,034,929 $150,000,000 $83,800,000.00 1.790 14.0% 63.2% 14th Payment 2,731,335

10 09/11/13 Wed $57,643,821 $218,964,441 $183,000,000 $102,200,000.00 1.790 15.2% 68.8% 15th Payment 2,840,589

11 09/14/13 Sat $76,986,150 $260,272,321 $216,000,000 $120,700,000.00 1.790 19.7% 74.9% 16th Payment 2,954,212

12 09/18/13 Wed $87,618,609 $307,285,180 $260,000,000 $145,300,000.00 1.790 22.1% 80.5% 17th Payment 3,072,381

13 09/21/13 Sat $153,972,300 $389,900,940 $320,000,000 $178,800,000.00 1.790 35.6% 87.4% 18th Payment 3,195,276

14 09/25/13 Wed $338,645,923 $571,605,638 $500,000,000 $279,300,000.00 1.790 62.0% 95.2% 19th Payment 3,323,087

15 09/28/13 Sat $346,437,674 $757,491,099 $0.00 1.790 62.8% 98.2% 20th Payment 3,456,010

16 10/02/13 Wed $846,614,806 $1,211,752,845 $0.00 1.790 91.1% 99.8% 21st Payment 3,594,251

17 10/05/13 Sat $952,703,605 $1,722,937,861 $0.00 1.790 93.4% 100.0% 22nd Payment 3,738,021

18 10/09/13 Wed $1,206,426,099 $2,370,260,850 $0.00 1.790 96.8% 100.0% 23rd Payment 3,887,542

19 10/12/13 Sat $1,381,420,227 $3,111,479,123 $0.00 1.790 98.1% 100.0% 24th Payment 4,043,043

20 10/16/13 Wed $1,809,639,148 $4,082,463,606 $0.00 1.790 99.4% 100.0% 25th Payment 4,204,765

21 10/19/13 Sat $2,141,201,352 $5,231,351,929 $0.00 1.790 99.8% 100.0% 26th Payment 4,372,956

22 10/23/13 Wed $2,895,422,638 $6,784,927,102 $0.00 1.790 100.0% 100.0% 27th Payment 4,547,874

28th Payment 4,729,789

29th Payment 4,918,980

30th Payment 5,115,740

Total 92,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,300,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 8/21/2013


